Comitato

Regionale
Lombardia
Ottobiano 29 09 24
Ordinato per num. pilota
Num. Pos. Pilota
11 1 LANDOLFI Pietro
16 16 ERBA Alessandro
40 30 MANUZZATO Thomas
68 4 RUGGERI Nicholas
70 7  BRUZZESE Andrea
83 6  ROTA Pietro
91 26 BIANCHI Alessandro
104 24 CHIODA Luca
115 5 TOSONI Giorgio
138 38 GUERRERA Francesco G.
166 3 REGIS Lorenzo
177 11 COLOMBO Matteo
184 8 MAGNONI Elia
195 32 BONANOMI Matteo
205 12 LORENZI Matteo
220 10 NATALI Stefano
228 33 BISON Elia
234 29 BOLZONARO Alessandro
245 20 MASCELLANI Mattia
258 9  FRANZI Roberto
276 28 ZANARELLA Giovanni
289 34  MIRABILE Alessandro
291 18 FERRARI Davide
343 13 DEDOLA Ivano
365 27 MARIOTTI Edoardo
366 14 CADEI Misha
372 36 PERETTI Kristian
419 19 MAGGINELLI Davide
441 31 PONZONI Mirko
450 25 MUCCHI Andrea
521 39 PERETTI Mattia
540 2 BELLECATI Cristian
561 17 MAZZOLA Filippo
590 40 ERBA Stefano
750 37 FORNERA Matteo
757 15 FRANZI lvan
789 23 MANDELLI Jordy
793 35 PAIN Michael
827 22 SACCOGNA Emanuele
950 21 ZAPPALAGLIO Michele
© MGM Timing

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE
MOTOCROSS 2024

MX1_MX2 Rider - Garal Gr A

Categoria
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX1 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX1 Rider

Elenco partenti (40)

Motoclub - Team

Quattro T

Gorlese Mario Colombo
Berbenno
3Mxteam Motorsport
Berbenno

MV Gallarate
Intimiano N Noseda
Pasini Racing

Rt 973 Mx School
BBR Offroad

MV Gallarate
Cairatese
Bernareggio

Green

Mercallo

Mercallo

Mx Revel

Quattro T
Intimiano N Noseda
Mercallo

BBR Offroad
Intimiano N Noseda
Schianno

Intimiano N Noseda
Cervellin

Mercallo

Intimiano N Noseda
Pasini Racing

MV Gallarate
Mercallo
Lumezzane

Rs 77

Quattro T

Valtellina

Intimiano N Noseda
Mx Revel

BBR Offroad

Scag Laveno Mombello Asd

Pasini Racing

Esposto ore : 09:56

Ottobiano., domenica 29 settembre 2024

Moto
Fantic
Husqvarna
Kawasaki
Honda
GasGas
KTM
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
GasGas
Honda

Suzuki
Kawasaki
GasGas
KTM
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
KTM

Beta
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Honda
Fantic
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
Honda
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM
Honda

mamimirg

Transp .
14158
20476
20209
20453
20147
27007
20111
13360
20130
20135
20091
20454
17469
27015
20500
20122
27021
20131
20475
20134
13421
20115
20502
20140
20483
27009
20123
20478
20108
17109
20124
14224
20100
20474
20129
27026
35029
20496
20144
20146
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